El Jadida International A Show (Title

show)

El Jadida, Morocco
01 Oct 2025, Colts 2 Years

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse
Name: A) RABDAN

Colour: grey
Owner: Ajman Stud -

HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

Name: S U SATTAM
Colour: grey

Owner: HAMAD
MOHAMED SAIF
SUHAIM ALHEBSI

Name: PILOT K.A
Colour: grey
Owner: MILOUX
MATHIEU

Name: AD ARJAAN
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ADNAN
ABDULLA
MOHAMED SHABAN
AL SHEHHI

Score
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5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: PAISLEY K.A.
Colour: grey

Owner: MILOUX
MATHIEU

Name: GHAZAL AL
FAWARESS
Colour: grey
Owner: MANAF
YOUSSEF

Name: LAA BASSAR
Colour: chestnut
Owner: BERNAT
TOLRA CROS

Name: ECF EXODUS
APAL

Colour: grey

Owner: BOUZOUBAA
MOUHSSINE

Name: YASSALAM
BM

Colour: grey
Owner: Benlafkih
Mehdi

90.2

89.9

89.7
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10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: MENARA
WAHID

Colour: grey
Owner: BENLAFKIH
KARIM

Name: AL HRIZI )
Colour: bay
Owner: KAMILI EL
MEHDI

Name: MONACO )
Colour: grey
Owner: KAMILI
KARIM

Name: AVALON
TORRENT

Colour: bay

Owner: Malik geddi

Name: AZHAR DES
CABANIS

Colour: chestnut
Owner: CASADO
BASTIEN
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15th

Judges

Name: SEDDIK BM 87.5
Colour: grey

Owner: Benlafkih

Mehdi

Name: SAHIB
ALBIDAYER

Colour: black

Owner: VICTOR
MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ
PEREIRA - YAGUADA
NORA

Name: JASSAAR AL
SHAQAB

Colour: bay

Owner: DAVID REY
CUNARRO - D.R.C

ARABIANS

Name: RAYHANNE
BOUZNIKA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Haras Royal
de Bouznika

A.A. = Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
U.A. o Urs Aeschbacher, CH
J.B. = Jerzy Bialobok, PL

A.H. = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG
A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL

Ih{43 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5
18,5 18.5 18 18.5
:lelod@m 17.5 18 18 17.5
LEGS 15 15 15 15
(a8 18.5 18 18 18.5
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